Product Datasheet
Description
The Flexboy® Tray and Rack systems are designed
to facilitate handling of both individual and manifold
Flexboy® single-use bioprocessing bags (5 L–20 L)
within biopharmaceutical manufacturing processes.
Applications
The Flexboy® Tray and Rack systems are designed to support

+ 2 additional
modules
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
Flexboy® Racks
FFA102707 Flexboy® Rack | Base Module 1
FFA102714 Flexboy® Rack | Module 2
Flexboy® Trays
FFA102705 Flexboy® Tray and Lid 5 L
FFA102715 Flexboy® Tray and Lid 10 L
FFA102716 Flexboy® Tray and Lid 20 L
Please note: Custom versions are available upon request.
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue